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Árpád Baricz, Pranav Kumar, and Sanjeev Singh, On starlikeness of regular
Coulomb wave functions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2325

Manuel Hauke, Metric density results for the value distribution of Sudler products 2339
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Universitária, C.P. 68530, 21941-909 Rio de Janeiro, RJ, Brazil; e-mail: gelfert@im.

ufrj.br

Global analysis, Lu Wang, Yale University, New Haven, CT 06511 USA; e-mail:
edluwang@gmail.com

Ordinary differential equations and dynamical systems, Wenxian Shen, Auburn
University, Auburn, AL 36849-5310 USA; e-mail: wenxish@auburn.edu

Partial differential equations, Ryan Hynd

Representation theory and algebraic geometry, Alexander Braverman, Univer-
sity of Toronto, Toronto, ON M5S 2E4, Canada; and Perimeter Institute, Waterloo,
ON N2L 2Y5, Canada; e-mail: braval@math.toronto.edu

2. TOPOLOGY AND GEOMETRY
Coordinating Editor: Jiaping Wang, University of Minnesota, Minneapolis, MN 55455
USA; e-mail: jiaping@math.umn.edu

Algebraic topology, Julie Bergner, University of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA 22904
USA; e-mail: jeb2md@virginia.edu

Convex geometry, Gaoyong Zhang, Courant Institute of Mathematical Sciences, New
York, NY 10012 USA; e-mail: gaoyong.zhang@nyu.edu

Differential geometry, Jiaping Wang

Geometric group theory and topology, Genevieve S. Walsh, Tufts University,
Medford, MA 02155; e-mail: genevieve.walsh@tufts.edu

Geometric topology, Shelly Harvey, Rice University, Houston, TX 77251-1892 USA;
e-mail: shelly@rice.edu

3. ANALYSIS
Coordinating Editor: Javad Mashreghi, Laval University, Quebec, QC G1V 0A6,
Canada; e-mail: javad.mashreghi@mat.ulaval.ca

Analysis on metric spaces, Nageswari Shanmugalingam, University of Cincinnati,
Cincinnati, OH 45221-0025 USA; e-mail: shanmun@uc.edu

Banach spaces, Stephen Dilworth, University of South Carolina, Columbia, SC 29208
USA; e-mail: dilworth@math.sc.edu

Harmonic analysis, Dmitriy Bilyk, University of Minnesota, Twin Cities, Minneapo-
lis, MN 55408 USA; e-mail: dbilyk@math.umn.edu

Harmonic analysis and linear partial differential equations, Ariel Barton,
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville, AR 72701 USA; e-mail: aeb019@uark.edu

Holomorphic functions, holomorphic dynamics, and several complex vari-
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